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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Scholl           MSTUDEN        1/0       18:45    6:02    18:45.06
2     Robert Gilbert         MOPEN          1/0    20:13.08    6:31    20:14.04
3     Mario Garcia           MOPEN          2/0    20:24.07    6:34    20:25.02
4     Victor Ruggiero        MOPEN          3/0    20:30.01    6:36    20:30.03
5     Ryan Hort              MOPEN          4/0       20:37    6:38    20:38.01
6     Erik Stevens           MOPEN          5/0    20:35.08    6:39    20:41.02
7     Andrew Barker          MOPEN          6/0    21:13.02    6:50    21:14.09
8     Clark Fox              MOPEN          7/0    21:24.02    6:54    21:24.08
9     Juan Ortiz             MOPEN          8/0    21:32.09    6:56       21:34
10    Fussel Steven          MOPEN          9/0    21:38.07    6:58    21:39.03
11    Ryan Cadenhead         MOPEN         10/0    22:27.04    7:14    22:28.08
12    Peter Pampalone        MOPEN         11/0    22:57.05    7:26    23:04.07
13    Mike Wilmot            MOPEN         12/0    23:03.09    7:27    23:09.09
14    Terry Elliott          MOPEN         13/0       23:24    7:33    23:27.02
15    Brian Hatak            MOPEN         14/0    23:23.07    7:34    23:29.09
16    David Steitz           MOPEN         15/0    23:29.07    7:34    23:31.05
17    Jeff Krause            MOPEN         16/0       23:26    7:35    23:32.03
18    Stephenie Scholl       FOPEN          1/0    23:58.08    7:43    23:59.07
19    Lina Krueck            FSTUDEN        1/0    24:04.07    7:45    24:05.08
20    Roy Grosbach           MOPEN         17/0    24:13.01    7:48    24:14.03
21    MJ YOUNKERS            MSTUDEN        2/0    24:10.05    7:48    24:14.04
22    Andrew Lydens          MOPEN         18/0    24:19.04    7:52    24:27.03
23    Matthew Rubio          MOPEN         19/0       24:27    7:55    24:37.03
24    Troy Eid               MOPEN         20/0    24:47.07    8:00       24:50
25    Donald Rosenberry      MOPEN         21/0       24:48    8:00    24:52.02
26    Austin Offutt          MOPEN         22/0       24:54    8:03    25:01.03
27    Mason Brevig           MSTUDEN        3/0       25:13    8:08    25:15.06
28    Tam Bratschun          MOPEN         23/0       25:41    8:19    25:50.08
29    ELISE BELCHER          FSTUDEN        2/0    26:04.01    8:24       26:07
30    Natalie Corbet         FOPEN          2/0    26:08.01    8:25    26:09.07
31    Eve Lawrence           FOPEN          3/0    26:19.02    8:28    26:19.07
32    Isabela Krueck         FSTUDEN        3/0    26:21.06    8:29    26:22.01
33    SCOTT ETHRIDGE         MOPEN         24/0    26:27.02    8:33    26:35.03
34    TOM REHRING            MOPEN         25/0    26:28.09    8:36    26:42.08
35    ALBERT HUANG           MSTUDEN        4/0    26:39.03    8:37    26:46.06
36    Austin Kauffman        MSTUDEN        5/0       26:26    8:37    26:47.01
37    Kelly Gordon           FOPEN          4/0    27:17.07    8:48    27:20.07
38    REED PIKE              MSTUDEN        6/0    27:21.08    8:50    27:25.08
39    Guy Bakken             MOPEN         26/0    27:30.09    8:52    27:33.02
40    HAYDEN PIKE            MSTUDEN        7/0    27:42.02    8:56    27:45.05
41    GRANT YOUNKERS         MSTUDEN        8/0    28:05.05    9:04    28:09.05
42    TERRI FULTON           FOPEN          5/0    28:06.01    9:04    28:11.06
43    Chuck Lutz             UNKNOWN        0/0    28:16.06    9:08    28:23.04
44    STELLA SIMMERING       FSTUDEN        4/0    28:25.09    9:12       28:35
45    Sandra Sublette        FSTUDEN        5/0                9:12    28:35.01
46    TONY EDWARDS           MOPEN         27/0    28:39.02    9:14    28:42.07
47    Dick Keefe             MOPEN         28/0    29:06.01    9:23    29:10.01
48    Amy Oneil              FOPEN          6/0       28:58    9:23    29:10.01
49    BETHANY COPELAND       FSTUDEN        6/0    29:19.06    9:27    29:22.07
50    Connor Secora          MSTUDEN        9/0                9:29    29:28.05
51    Lynda Joy Offutt       FOPEN          7/0    29:24.02    9:30    29:30.06
52    ALLIE BELCHER          FSTUDEN        7/0    29:29.06    9:30    29:32.04
53    NORBERT PEYFUSS        MOPEN         29/0    29:35.02    9:33    29:39.03
54    CHARLES HUANG          MSTUDEN       10/0    29:38.06    9:35       29:45
55    REGINA PEYFUSS         FOPEN          8/0    29:48.09    9:37    29:52.02
56    Thomas Rubio           MOPEN         30/0    29:49.06    9:39    29:59.01
57    Elizabeth Foster       FOPEN          9/0    30:28.02    9:51    30:36.07
58    Kristin Willis         FOPEN         10/0    30:30.02    9:52    30:40.07
59    Rachel Romero          FOPEN         11/0    30:44.09    9:55    30:50.01
60    Leo Rubio              MOPEN         31/0    30:47.04    9:58    30:56.09
61    Maria Chambers         FOPEN         12/0    31:03.09   10:00    31:04.05
62    Rebecca Williams       FOPEN         13/0    31:04.03   10:01    31:07.03
63    Sarah Dinegar          FSTUDEN        8/0    31:05.05   10:02    31:09.02
64    Hunter Hammond         MSTUDEN       11/0    31:05.09   10:03    31:14.01
65    Rick Reeves            MOPEN         32/0    31:22.07   10:08    31:27.09
66    Rommel Victoria        MOPEN         33/0    31:41.07   10:14    31:48.04
67    BOB RITTER             MOPEN         34/0       31:34   10:15    31:50.07
68    Aaron Pampalone        MSTUDEN       12/0    31:47.05   10:19    32:02.02
69    Darrell Swink          MOPEN         35/0    32:03.04   10:22    32:12.01
70    COLE PASHAKE           MSTUDEN       13/0    32:08.09   10:27    32:28.09
71    Steve Christoffersen   MOPEN         36/0    32:27.05   10:29    32:34.04
72    KEVIN BRADY            MOPEN         37/0    32:29.05   10:29    32:34.09
73    Lisa Hammond           FOPEN         14/0    32:35.03   10:32    32:43.02
74    Sami Schmidt           FSTUDEN        9/0    33:06.01   10:39    33:06.05
75    Rodney Farrar          MOPEN         38/0    32:55.04   10:39    33:06.07
76    ALYSSA OTTERSLETTER    FSTUDEN       10/0    33:13.09   10:43    33:16.05
77    Virginia Pitzer        FOPEN         15/0    33:11.07   10:45    33:25.01
78    Kathy Garnier          FOPEN         16/0    33:21.05   10:48    33:31.08
79    Jan Sbarbaro           FOPEN         17/0    33:32.08   10:49    33:37.08
80    SAMANTHA JOHNSON       FSTUDEN       11/0       33:37   10:50    33:39.04
81    ANNA LAMPORT           FSTUDEN       12/0       33:18   10:50    33:39.09
82    MATTHEW HELMREICH      MSTUDEN       14/0    33:47.04   10:55    33:54.07
83    Matthew Burnett        MSTUDEN       15/0    33:47.04   10:55    33:55.03
84    William Gilbert        MOPEN         39/0    34:10.06   11:01    34:12.03
85    Jackson Fontaine       MSTUDEN       16/0       34:14   11:03    34:19.09
86    Beverly Haynie         FOPEN         18/0    34:19.04   11:06       34:28
87    Greg Haynie            MOPEN         40/0    34:19.06   11:06    34:28.01
88    LISA PORTER            FOPEN         19/0    34:29.01   11:07    34:32.07
89    CODY BELL              MSTUDEN       17/0    34:30.07   11:07    34:32.08
90    Shelby Boyd            FSTUDEN       13/0    34:31.06   11:07    34:33.03
91    DAKOTA KISLING         FSTUDEN       14/0    34:13.09   11:07    34:33.06
92    JENNY WANG             FSTUDEN       15/0    34:39.09   11:11    34:43.05
93    Bryan Croft            MSTUDEN       18/0    34:39.07   11:12       34:48
94    Diane Wright           FOPEN         20/0    34:48.02   11:16    34:58.09
95    KYLER STIREWALT        MSTUDEN       19/0    35:16.08   11:25    35:27.02
96    BRENNA BUSHEY          FSTUDEN       16/0               11:26    35:29.09
97    Will Kane              MSTUDEN       20/0    35:26.01   11:26    35:30.02
98    NIK GESCHWENTNER       MSTUDEN       21/0    35:26.01   11:26    35:30.03
99    JODIE WANG-HE          UNKNOWN        0/0    35:32.07   11:28    35:37.02
100   RYAN LEONI             MSTUDEN       22/0    35:33.08   11:33    35:51.07
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101   Lionirez Rubio         MOPEN         41/0    35:49.08   11:35    35:58.01
102   KELLIE GESCHWENTNER    FSTUDEN       17/0       35:47   11:37    36:06.06
103   ANDREW HELMREICH       MSTUDEN       23/0    36:13.06   11:40    36:15.08
104   Charles Dinegar        MSTUDEN       24/0    36:15.05   11:41    36:17.08
105   Jake Mcgratz           MSTUDEN       25/0    36:23.06   11:44    36:28.01
106   Leo Rabinovich         MSTUDEN       26/0    36:38.07   11:48    36:39.08
107   Niko Crane             MSTUDEN       27/0    36:34.07   11:48    36:41.01
108   JACOB REHRING          MSTUDEN       28/0    36:28.02   11:50    36:47.05
109   DANIEL BRADY           MSTUDEN       29/0    36:47.02   11:52    36:51.09
110   SOPHIE STONE           FSTUDEN       18/0    36:46.05   11:55    37:00.06
111   DUSTIN ETHRIDGE        MSTUDEN       30/0    36:54.07   11:59    37:15.03
112   CARSON STEVENS         MSTUDEN       31/0       37:01   12:01    37:21.03
113   FELIPE PORROS          MSTUDEN       32/0    37:11.05   12:02    37:24.01
114   Blake Plueger          MSTUDEN       33/0    37:11.06   12:02    37:24.02
115   Allison Howard         FSTUDEN       19/0    37:11.01   12:03    37:27.08
116   Joey Wilmot            MSTUDEN       34/0    37:21.04   12:08    37:40.09
117   Josh Rehring           MSTUDEN       35/0    37:22.07   12:08    37:41.09
118   Deb Wilmot             FOPEN         21/0    37:23.06   12:08    37:42.06
119   HEIDI LEONI            FOPEN         22/0       37:28   12:09    37:45.06
120   Randy Johnson          MOPEN         42/0    37:55.07   12:17    38:10.04
121   DONNA KISLING          FOPEN         23/0    37:51.06   12:20    38:17.07
122   KELLY KISLING          MOPEN         43/0    37:51.09   12:20    38:17.08
123   Holden Hammond         MSTUDEN       36/0    39:17.06   12:41    39:24.03
124   Marc Wright            MOPEN         44/0    39:40.04   12:50    39:51.08
125   Troy Stagwer           MOPEN         45/0    39:44.04   12:57    40:15.05
126   Reed Saunders          MOPEN         46/0    39:45.03   12:58    40:16.03
127   PATRICE SECORA         UNKNOWN        0/0    40:17.06   13:04    40:35.01
128   JANELLE BELCHER        FOPEN         24/0               13:04    40:35.09
129   An Li                  FSTUDEN       20/0    40:32.09   13:04    40:36.02
130   Andre Stockwell        MSTUDEN       37/0    40:23.09   13:05    40:40.01
131   Mel Stockwell          FOPEN         25/0       40:24   13:05    40:40.02
132   KATE FUHR              FSTUDEN       21/0    40:20.01   13:07    40:44.06
133   Brian Howard           MOPEN         47/0    40:43.07   13:12    41:00.01
134   GREG SECORA            UNKNOWN        0/0    40:46.09   13:13    41:02.09
135   Julie Mcgratz          FOPEN         26/0    41:08.02   13:16    41:13.01
136   KIMBERLY ETHRIDGE      FSTUDEN       22/0    40:52.06   13:16    41:13.02
137   ADDIE OBLACK           FOPEN         27/0    41:07.07   13:22    41:31.04
138   Maryanne Gilbert       FOPEN         28/0    41:21.01   13:25    41:40.09
139   CARRIE RITTER          FOPEN         29/0       41:27   13:26    41:43.09
140   OLIVIA REHRING         FSTUDEN       23/0    41:49.07   13:33    42:04.05
141   SHARISSE REHRING       FOPEN         30/0    41:51.02   13:33       42:06
142   BRENDAN SIMMERING      MSTUDEN       38/0    42:17.03   13:37    42:19.08
143   Mark Kalkus            MOPEN         48/0               13:44    42:39.07
144   Brynn Frauenhoff       FSTUDEN       24/0    42:59.03   13:51    43:02.06
145   LORRAINE KELLEY        FOPEN         31/0    42:48.04   13:52    43:04.04
146   KELLIE WARREN          FSTUDEN       25/0    43:38.03   14:05    43:45.06
147   Allen Filson           MOPEN         49/0    43:38.05   14:05    43:45.09
148   Tabitha Lane           FOPEN         32/0               14:06    43:46.09
149   MALANG PAPKE           MSTUDEN       39/0    43:39.09   14:06    43:47.03
150   Hannah Jackson         FSTUDEN       26/0    43:41.08   14:06    43:49.02
151   EMMA LEONI             FSTUDEN       27/0    43:38.03   14:08    43:55.08
152   RYAN CAMPBELL          MSTUDEN       40/0    43:31.05   14:09    43:57.03
153   Suzanne Baird          FOPEN         33/0    43:40.04   14:09    43:59.01
154   MARY LAMPORT           FOPEN         34/0    43:36.06   14:10    44:00.08
155   John Baird             MOPEN         50/0    43:49.03   14:12    44:07.09
156   MARTHA KISLING         FOPEN         35/0       44:01   14:16    44:20.02
157   JOY HE                 FSTUDEN       28/0    43:58.07   14:16    44:20.02
158   Abby Hursh             FSTUDEN       29/0    44:59.01   14:32    45:10.07
159   Susanna Konkel         FSTUDEN       30/0    44:59.09   14:33    45:11.04
160   Stacy Hursh            FOPEN         36/0    44:59.02   14:33    45:11.04
161   SUE SHOEMAKER          UNKNOWN        0/0    45:00.06   14:36    45:22.09
162   Stella Wright          FSTUDEN       31/0       46:41   15:05    46:51.08
163   Cynthia Wright         FSTUDEN       32/0    46:40.07   15:05    46:52.01
164   Maggie Haddon          FSTUDEN       33/0       46:34   15:05    46:52.02
165   MEGHAN MALONE          FSTUDEN       34/0    46:40.02   15:10    47:08.08
166   MASON MALONE           MSTUDEN       41/0    46:41.03   15:11    47:10.06
167   MICHELLE MALONE        FOPEN         37/0    46:45.05   15:13    47:15.02
168   Mckenna Carlton        FSTUDEN       35/0    47:22.05   15:17    47:28.02
169   MARY BRADY             FOPEN         38/0    47:23.06   15:17    47:29.03
170   SORAL DIRKS-B          UNKNOWN        0/0    47:25.05   15:18    47:31.05
171   SORAL DIRKS-A          UNKNOWN        0/0    47:27.04   15:18       47:33
172   Kathleen Haley         FOPEN         39/0    48:03.09   15:37    48:29.08
173   Isaiah Haley           MSTUDEN       42/0    48:04.08   15:37    48:30.08
174   KATIE BRADY            FSTUDEN       36/0    48:39.01   15:41    48:44.09
175   MICHELLE FUHR          FOPEN         40/0       48:33   15:45    48:56.08
176   Zach Barnes            MSTUDEN       43/0    48:57.01   15:47       49:02
177   LEXA JOHNSON           FSTUDEN       37/0    49:15.09   15:56    49:29.09
178   DYLAN FUHR             MSTUDEN       44/0    49:08.03   15:57    49:31.09
179   Kate Lejeane           FSTUDEN       38/0    49:26.03   15:59    49:38.05
180   Claire Lydens          FSTUDEN       39/0    49:23.05   15:59    49:38.05
181   Abby Lydens            FSTUDEN       40/0    49:23.04   15:59    49:38.07
182   JESSIE CLEARY          FSTUDEN       41/0    49:27.08   16:00    49:42.06
183   DANA JOHNSON           FOPEN         41/0    49:49.07   16:07    50:03.05
184   Christine Southcott    FOPEN         42/0    50:06.05   16:10    50:13.02
185   Cyndi Fisher           UNKNOWN        0/0       50:11   16:12    50:19.06
186   KENNETH KENDL          MOPEN         51/0       50:08   16:15    50:30.03
187   Anissa Parra           FSTUDEN       42/0    51:33.04   16:42    51:54.05
188   Dorian Parra           FOPEN         43/0    52:09.02   16:56    52:36.09
189   KATIE AGUIAR           FSTUDEN       43/0       52:44   17:04       53:02
190   EVETTE NOWICKI         FOPEN         44/0    52:50.01   17:05    53:03.06
191   MARK SHOEMAKER         UNKNOWN        0/0    54:01.01   17:30    54:22.07
192   JANELLE BELCHER        FOPEN         45/0    54:29.04   17:39    54:51.07
193   RACHEL AUTREY          FSTUDEN       44/0    54:36.07   17:40    54:53.08
194   MATTHEW HITE           MSTUDEN       45/0    54:49.05   17:44    55:06.09
195   Sharon Farrar          FOPEN         46/0    55:41.08   17:59    55:53.04
196   MELISSA HITE           FSTUDEN       45/0    55:35.09   17:59    55:53.07
197   TERI AUTREY            FOPEN         47/0    55:34.03   18:00    55:54.04
198   LYNN HITE              FOPEN         48/0    55:34.09   18:00    55:55.01
199   Jane Bruning           UNKNOWN        0/0               18:00    55:56.03
200   Nancy Glassman         FOPEN         49/0    55:33.02   18:02    56:00.07
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201   Jerry McWhorter        MOPEN         52/0       55:46   18:06    56:12.05
202   Tammy McWhorter        FOPEN         50/0    55:45.03   18:06    56:12.07
203   Ernie Parra            MOPEN         53/0    57:27.02   18:39    57:55.02
204   DAVID NOWICKI          MSTUDEN       46/0    59:16.09   19:26  1:00:23.06
205   LAURA STEVENS          FOPEN         51/0    59:59.09   19:26  1:00:23.07
206   Kevin Schmidt          MSTUDEN       47/0    59:18.06   19:26     1:00:24
207   TOMMY LONNEMAN         MSTUDEN       48/0    59:24.06   19:28  1:00:28.04
208   Christina Dinegar      FOPEN         52/0  1:00:07.07   19:29  1:00:32.03
209   BAILEY SUTTON          FSTUDEN       46/0  1:01:05.08   19:43  1:01:14.07
210   MARGARET PILKINGTON    FSTUDEN       47/0  1:01:08.01   19:44     1:01:17
211   Ashley Dale            FSTUDEN       48/0               19:46     1:01:24
212   SHAN YU                FSTUDEN       49/0  1:01:09.06   19:46  1:01:25.06
213   HELAINA LE             FSTUDEN       50/0  1:01:45.01   19:56     1:01:57
214   MICHELLE KIM           FSTUDEN       51/0  1:01:43.04   19:56  1:01:57.03
215   JAMES LEBLANC          MOPEN         54/0     1:06:26   21:27  1:06:37.06
216   CHRISTINE LEBLANC      FOPEN         53/0  1:06:29.04   21:28  1:06:41.09
217   Jan Johnson            FOPEN         54/0  1:12:46.09   23:33  1:13:10.05
0     MICHELLE CAMPBELL      FSTUDEN        0/0                                
0     HEATHER EDWARDS        FSTUDEN        0/0                                
0     KIMBERLY STIREWALT     FSTUDEN        0/0                                
0     KRIS STIREWALT         FOPEN          0/0                                
0     Amy Terry              FOPEN          0/0                                
0     WENDY CAMPBELL         FOPEN          0/0                                
0     CRYSTAL THURSTON       FOPEN          0/0                                
0     Danny Terry            MSTUDEN        0/0                                
0     MIRANDA FLORA          FSTUDEN        0/0                                
0     Mason Wilson           MSTUDEN        0/0                                
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